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Suggested Vendors

Photographers:

Debra Eby Photography
386-283-6454
debra@debraeby.com
www.debraeby.com
Ormond Beach, FL

Kt Crabb Photography
407-476-5822
crabb.kt@ktcrabbphotography.com
www.ktcrabbphotography.com/
Orlando, FL

Emotive Photo
Meagan Scharmahorn
386-214-1190
meagan@emotivephoto.com
http://emotivephoto.com
Ormond Beach, FL

Wedding Coordinators:

Florida Wedding Supplies
(Florals, event design, calligraphy)
Nicole Hernandez
407-864-8767
nhernandez@destinationplanning.com
www.flweddingsupplies.com

Cherry Blossom Events
(Planning/coordination services, event design)
Thao Duong
913-725-8727
thao@cherryblossomeventsfl.com
www.cherryblossomeventsfl.com
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Florists:

Foxhound Floral
Jess Salamone
904-377-8663
St. Augustine, Florida
hello@foxhoundfloral.com
http://www.foxhoundfloral.com

Simply Roses Florist
Ashlee Roberson
386-672-4848
124 South Nova Rd.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
simplyroses@simplyrosesflorist.com
http://www.simplyrosesflorist.com

Pink Flamingo at Petals
386-423-5927
201 Canal St.
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168
pinkflamingonsb@aol.com
http://pinkflamingoatpetals.com/

Zahn’s Flowers
Emily Voegtle
Daytona Beach, FL
(386) 252-3615
zahnsflowers@cfl.rr.com

Bridal Boutiques:

Lola Grace Bridal
386-310-4907
226A S. Beach St.
Daytona Beach, FL 32114
hello@Ilolagracebridal.com
www.lolagracebridal.com
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Event Services & Supplies:

Special Event Services
Amy Monday
386-760-6111

amy@iamevents.com

http://www.iamevents.com

Florida Wedding Supplies
Nicole Hernandez
407-864-8767
nhernandez@destinationplanning.com
www.flweddingsupplies.com

Mugwump Productions
Seth Alred
904-398-9971
salred@ssav.net
www.mugwumpproductions.com

DJ’s:

James Duchon
Musician-DJ
386-689-7778
smoovejimmy@hotmail.com
www.gigmasters.com/music/james-duchon

Justin Kerin
Just Dance Entertainment/Credible Productions
(W) 386-682-4604 | (C) 240-876-7677
5425 Canna Court
Port Orange, FL 32128
jkerin05@msn.com
www.credibleproductions.com

White Rose Entertainment
Jeff Verschage
407-601-3765

9401 American Eagle Way #200
Orlando, FL 32837

Orlandodj.com@gmail.com

http://www.orlandodj.com/
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Hair/Makeup:

Amanda Hopcraft Makeup Artist
904-217-4002
St. Augustine, FL
info@amandahopcraft.com
www.amandahopfcraft.com

Abundant Health Day Spa
386-423-9244
Spa Director/Bridal Coordinator - Katie Castellanos
1852 Renzulli Rd.
New Smyrna Beach, FL 32168
http://www.ahdayspa.com/Bridal.html

Idéologie Salon
386-677-4656
1474 W Granada Blvd.
Ormond Beach, FL 32174
http://www.ideologiesalon.com

Wedding Cakes & Desserts:

Treats & Sweets Cakery
Justine Marie Knight
386-383-8256
treatsandsweets@yourcakery.com
www.yourcakery.com

Bliss Pastry
Kristen Erich
386-626-2549
Kristen@blisspastry.com
www.blisspastry.com

Invitations/Stationary:

Noted Paperie & Invitation Coordination
Darlynn Tacinelli
386-299-8973
info@notedpaperie.com
www.notedpaperie.com
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